
DATE

CODE

UNI 936-76

A3

FPSERVICES

UNI - ISO 2768

CLASSE  f

10 11 12
987

4 5 6
321

. . .

. . .

. . .

. . .

CA.WSL.GA.16.6

10/2013 0,072 kg

FP Services

CA.WSL.GA.16.6
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GENERAL TOLERANCE: DESCRIPTION

DESIGNED FROM

WEIGHT

103

45

2
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1
0
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32.3
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1
1
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1
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2

2
2

Obgect
Number

Name QTY

1 CA.WSL.GA.16 1

2 V.TCE5X20 2

3 R.05.11 1

4 R.5.SCH 2

5 CA.02.05.005 2




